To Order, Call	 or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
U Built-In Accelerometers
U All Inclusive Design
U Compact
U �Programmable Start Time
U High Speed Download
U Real-Time Operation
U Reusable

with the password
Calibration: Digital calibration
through software
Calibration Date: Automatically
recorded within device
Power: 9V lithium or alkaline (battery
included); user replaceable
The OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK
makes data retrieval quick and easy.
Simply plug it into an empty COM
or USB port and our user-friendly
software does the rest.
To Order, Call	 or Shop Online at omega.com SM2
 To Order
	Model No.		 Description
	OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-50	 	Tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g
	OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-50-CERT	 	Tri-axial shock data logger, ±50 g with NIST calibration certificate
	OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-5	 	Tri-axial shock data logger, ±5 g
	OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-5-CERT	 	Tri-axial shock data logger, ±5 g with NIST calibration certificate
	OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-100	 	Tri-axial shock data logger, ±100 g
	OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-100-CERT	 	Tri-axial shock data logger, ±100 g with NIST calibration certificate
	OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-250	 	Tri-axial shock data logger, ±250 g
	OM-CP-ULTRASHOCK-250-CERT	 	Tri-axial shock data logger, ±250 g with NIST calibration certificate
	OM-CP-IFC200		 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
	OM-CP-SVP-SYSTEM	� FDA 21 CFR part 11 compliant IQ/OQ/PQ secure software validation
workbook and software package (unlimited users, license per computer)
	OM-CP-BAT103		 Replacement 9V lithium battery